Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Hospital Corporation Board of Directors/UNCH

10

1

12

13

14

15

Meeting Times:
Meeting Place:

Description:

3:00 P.M. Monthly - Last Wednesday
800 N. Justice Street - Pardee Hospital

Positions: 15

Length:

Contact Person:

3 years Contact Phone:

Jay Kirby
696-4205

T he Board of Directors is the Governing Body of Margaret R. Pardee Memorial Hospital. Their purpose is: to operate the hospital at al

times as a charitable, nonprofit hospital: establish and regulate an adequate and reasonable fee scale; furnish equal access and service
to each person admitted to the hospital for treatment; provide the facility with the necessary equipment for practicing physicians and

Dr. John Bryant

Requirement

Mr. Thomas Hubbard Thompson Reduirement

Mr. Chip Gould

Mr. Anthony McMinn

Ms. Vivian A. Bolanos
Mrs. Tamela O. Albrecht
Mr. J. Hall Waddell

Mr. James H. Chandler
Ms. Deborah R. Bell

Mrs. Brittany Jones Brady
Dr. Thomas L. Eisenhauer
Mr. Chris Ellington

Mr. J. Michael Edney

Mr. Jay Kirby

Ms. Melanie Adams

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

UNCHCS NOMINATING BODY
BOC NOMINATING BODY

HCHC NOMINATING BODY
HCHC NOMINATING BODY
UNCHCS NOMINATING BODY
BOC NOMINATING BODY

HCHC NOMINATING BODY
UNCHCS NOMINATING BODY
BOC NOMINATING BODY

HCHC NOMINATING BODY
HCHC NOMINATING BODY
President of UNCH or his/her desi
A designated Henderson County Co
Chief Executive Officer of HCHC

Chief of Medical Staff of HCHC

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2024

5/31/2024

5/31/2024

5/31/2024

5/31/2024

5/31/2022

5/31/2022

5/31/2022

5/31/2022

Mr. James R. Crafton

Mr. Anthony Beau Waddell

Currently serving on:

ABC Board

Henderson County Transportation Advisory Committee

Mr. Stephen Wilkie

Thursday, June 2, 2022

01/24/2019

02/21/2019

03/03/2019

Page 1



