Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Hospital Corporation Board of Directors/UNCH

Meeting Times: Meeting Place: Description:		3:00 P.M. Monthly - Last Wednesday	P	ositions:	15	Contact Person:	Jay Kirby		
		800 N. Justice Street - Pardee Hospital	Le	ength:	3 years	Contact Phone:	696-4205		
		T he Board of Directors is the Governing Body of Margaret R. Pardee Memorial Hospital. Their purpose is: to operate the hospital at a times as a charitable, nonprofit hospital; establish and regulate an adequate and reasonable fee scale; furnish equal access and service to each person admitted to the hospital for treatment; provide the facility with the necessary equipment for practicing physicians and							
1	Dr. Joł	in Bryant	Requirement	UNCH	CS NOMIN	ATING BODY	Expiration Date	5/31/2023	
2	Mr. The	omas Hubbard Thompson	Requirement	BOC N	OMINATIN	NG BODY	Expiration Date	5/31/2023	
3	³ Mr. Chip Gould		Requirement	нснс	NOMINATI	ING BODY	Expiration Date	5/31/2023	
4	Mr. An	thony McMinn	Requirement	нснс	NOMINATI	ING BODY	Expiration Date	5/31/2024	
5	Ms. Viv	ian A. Bolanos	Requirement	UNCH	CS NOMIN	ATING BODY	Expiration Date	5/31/2024	
6	Mrs. To	amela O. Albrecht	Requirement	BOC N	OMINATIN	NG BODY	Expiration Date	5/31/2024	
7	Mr. J. I	Hall Waddell	Requirement	нснс	NOMINATI	ING BODY	Expiration Date	5/31/2024	
8	Mr. Jai	nes H. Chandler	Requirement	UNCH	CS NOMIN	ATING BODY	Expiration Date	5/31/2024	
9	Ms. De	borah R. Bell	Requirement	BOC N	OMINATIN	NG BODY	Expiration Date	5/31/2022	
10	Mrs. Br	rittany Jones Brady	Requirement	нснс	NOMINATI	ING BODY	Expiration Date	5/31/2022	
11	Dr. Tho	omas L. Eisenhauer	Requirement	нснс	NOMINATI	ING BODY	Expiration Date	5/31/2022	
12	Mr. Chi	ris Ellington	Requirement	Preside	ent of UNCI	⊣ or his/her desi	Expiration Date		
13	Mr. J. /	Michael Edney	Requirement	A desi	gnated Hend	derson County Co	Expiration Date	5/31/2022	
14	Mr. Jay	y Kirby	Requirement	Chief l	Executive O	fficer of HCHC	Expiration Date		
15	Ms. Me	lanie Adams	Requirement	Chief o	of Medical S	Staff of HCHC	Expiration Date		

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr. James R. Crafton	Mr.	James	R.	Crafton
----------------------	-----	-------	----	---------

Mr. Anthony Beau Waddell

Currently serving on: ABC Board Henderson County Transportation Advisory Committee

Mr. Stephen Wilkie

01/24/2019

02/21/2019

03/03/2019